Enrollment Confirmation 2024
for the MEXT Scholarship and JASSO Scholarship Students

To receive the scholarship, you have to come to the International Student Office
every beginning of month by the due date to sign in the designated sheet for
your enroliment and status confirmation.

Please make sure the schedule below and come to the International Student

Office for the confirmation by the 15t round due date.
the 15t due date, please inform us beforehand.

If you cannot make it by

If you fail to sign in the sheet by

the 2"d due date, the stipend of the month will not be paid. Please note that the

office will NOT remind you even if you miss the confirmation.

Month Confirmation Due date Date of Bank Transfer
April 1st round April 11 (Thu) April 25 (Thu)
2nd round April 26 (Fri) May 17 (Fri)
May 1st round May 10 (Fri) May 24 (Fri)
2nd round May29 (Wed) June 17 (Mon)
June 1st round June 7 (Fri) June 24 (Mon)
2nd round June 27 (Thu) July 16 (Tue)
July 1st round July 5 (Fri) July 23 (Tue)
2nd round July26 (Fri) August 16 (Fri)
August 1st round August 7 (Wed) August 23 (Fri)
2nd round August 28 (Wed) September 12 (Thu)
September | 1st round September 4 (Wed) | September 19 (Thu)
2nd round September 27 (Fri) | October 16 (Wed)
October 1st round October 11 (Fri) October 28 (Mon)
2nd round October 29 (Tue) November 18 (Mon)
November | 1st round November 8 (Fri) November 25 (Mon)
2nd round November 27 (Wed) | December 12 (Thu)
December | 1st round December 4 (Wed) | December 19 (Thu)
2nd round December 19 (Thu) |January 21 (Tue)
January 1st round January 14 (Tue) January 28 (Tue)
2nd round January 29 (Wed) February 18 (Tue)
February | 1stround February 7 (Fri) February 26 (Wed)
2nd round February 26 (Wed) March 13 (Thu)
March 1st round March 4 (Tue) March 19 (Wed)
2nd round March 27 (Thu) April 15 (Tue)

Attention: You cannot sign on days when the office is closed,

NationalHolidays and year-endthrough New Year holidays.

such as weekends (Sat & Sun),
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A gk TEEE SRR B PP e iRiA H
4 A 1A H 40118 (R 47250 (K)
2 A1 H 4726H (&) 5717 5 (&)
5H 118 H 5H10 A (&) 5H24H (&)
2 A1 H 5H29H (k) 6 H17 H (H)
6 H 118 H 6 H7H (&) 6 H24H (H)
2 A1 H 6 27 H (k) 7H16 H (k)
7 A 118 H 7H5H (&) 7H 238 (k)
2 [F1H 7H26H (&) 8H 16 H (&)
8 H 118 H 8HT7H (k) 8H23H (&)
2 A H 8 H28H (k) 9H 12 H (k)
9 H 1Al H 9H4H (k) 9H 19 H (k)
2 A H 9A27H (&) 10 A4 16 H (k)
10 A4 | 118lH 10 A 11 H (&) 10 A 28 H (H)
2 =1 H 10 A 29 A (k) 11 74181 (A)
11 7  |1\lH 11 A8H (%) 11 4258 (H)
2 =1 H 11 A 27 H (k) 12 A 12 B (k)
12 H |1[EH 12H 48 (k) 12 H19 H (K)
2 [mH 12 419 A (k) 1H21H (k)
1H 1R H 1H 148 (k) 1H28H (k)
2 [F1H 1H29H (k) 2 H18 H (k)
2 A 1[EH 2H7H (&) 2H26H (k)
2 Al H 2H26H (K) 3H13H (k)
3 A 1[EH 3H4H (k) 3H19H (k)
2 [F1H 3A27H (k) 4715 H (k)
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